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/ 5.492,90 7.413,12 2. 0,00 0,00
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IV. 4. 0,00 0,00
1. 358.096,43 502.057,01 13.930,35 4.239,27
2. 5.680,40 9.801,52

363.776,83 511.858,53

767.672,64 903.189,28 767.672,64 903.189,28

.

1.  - 170.110,86 289.269,81
2. 2.600,00 2.400,00
3. 7.400,00 8.600,00
4. 26.367,00 27.065,00
5.  - 235.012,12 170.562,27
6. . . . . . 673.314,96 644.312,82
7. 2.400,00 20.200,00
8.  MAZI 60.022,00 58.514,64
9. 26.373,49 96.416,75
10. 5.216,00 17.473,80
11. 544,71 1.209.361,14 2.116,02 1.336.931,11

.
01. 682.236,79 661.839,96
02. 323.556,81 347.439,69
03. 215,50 2.007,20
04. 20.856,05 21.204,00
05. & . . 21.289,48 21.547,90
06.  -   - 56.861,23 49.110,62
07. 346,65 358,70
08. 106.314,35 33.220,36
09. 9.847,72 63.842,24
10.  - 1.315,73 2.801,41
11. 67.418,23 63.464,25
12.  - 20.028,65 10.445,78
13. 1.514,65 1.550,90
14. 250,65 1.007,60
15. 3.950,66 5.293,86
16. . .- . 1.696,83 1.990,64
17.  - 3.756,07 6.068,61
18. 17.016,71 7.189,62
19. 86,80 26.803,44
20. 2.451,33 9.132,65
21. 2.972,00 1.699,20
22. 9.720,78 9.399,20
23. 865,19 1.354.568,86 1.240,13 1.348.657,96

. -145.207,72 -11.726,85
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203.631,92 65.000,00
: 0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00
203.631,92 65.000,00

200.263,89 362.925,73
0,00 0,00

363.776,83 565.589,22
767.672,64 993.514,95

753.742,29 868.025,44
0,00 0,00

13.930,35 125.489,51
. 767.672,64 993.514,95
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1.209.361,14 1.146.510,83
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0,00 0,00
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.
1. - 170.110,86 139.853,04
2. 2.600,00 3.200,00
3. 7.400,00 4.100,00
4. 26.367,00 25.179,00
5. - 235.012,12 168.018,19
6. . . . . . 673.314,96 649.926,60
7. 2.400,00 0,00
8. MAZI 60.022,00 59.900,00
9. 26.373,49 78.541,30
10. 5.216,00 16.209,00
11. 544,71 1.209.361,14 1.583,70 1.146.510,83

.
01. 682.236,79 579.287,88
02. 323.556,81 304.200,36
03. 215,50 4.981,02
04. 20.856,05 14.876,00
05. & . . 21.289,48 21.842,97
06. - - 56.861,23 44.429,34
07. 346,65 759,86
08. 106.314,35 44.490,48
09. 9.847,72 16.603,05
10. - 1.315,73 1.048,46
11. 67.418,23 86.674,94
12. - 20.028,65 9.113,06
13. 1.514,65 2.708,18
14. 250,65 5.297,58
15. 3.950,66 6.038,73
16. . .- . 1.696,83 6.534,12
17. - 3.756,07 5.875,79
18. 17.016,71 5.708,03
19. 86,80 4.859,96
20. 2.451,33 10.062,87
21. 2.972,00 0,00
22. 9.720,78 11.035,11
23. 865,19 1.354.568,86 820,54 1.187.248,33

. -145.207,72 -40.737,50

2020 2019

33 (01/01/2019-31/12/2019)



01. Donations 170.110,86 139.853,04
02. Subscriptions of regular members 2.600,00 3.200,00
03. Subscriptions of other members 7.400,00 4.100,00
04. Emergency Subscriptions 26.367,00 25.179,00
05. Income from hospitalization 235.012,12 168.018,19
06. Income from EOPYY 673.314,96 649.926,60
07. 2.400,00 0,00
08. Income from Toghether for children 60.022,00 59.900,00
09. Events revenues 26.373,49 78.541,30
10. Bazaar revenues 5.216,00 16.209,00
11. Interest income 544,71 1.209.361,14 1.583,70 1.146.510,83

01. Salaries 682.236,79 579.287,88
02. Employer contributions and incidental levies of salaried personnel 323.556,81 304.200,36
03. ccupational therapy costs 215,50 4.981,02
04. Expenses of external accountants 20.856,05 14.876,00
05. Expenses of external collaborators 21.289,48 21.842,97
06. Telecommunication services - electric power 56.861,23 44.429,34
07. Post expenses 346,65 759,86
08. Repair and maintenance expenses 106.314,35 44.490,48
09. Other equipment 9.847,72 16.603,05
10. Taxes 1.315,73 1.048,46
11. Food costs 67.418,23 86.674,94
12. Diapers - gloves 20.028,65 9.113,06
13. Cleaning materials 1.514,65 2.708,18
14. xcursion costs 250,65 5.297,58
15. Bus expenses 3.950,66 6.038,73
16. Writing material and other office supplies 1.696,83 6.534,12
17. Moving costs 3.756,07 5.875,79
18. Heating fuels and supplies 17.016,71 5.708,03
19. vent costs 86,80 4.859,96
20. Costs of activities 2.451,33 10.062,87
21. Subscriptions 2.972,00 0,00
22. Miscellaneous expenses 9.720,78 11.035,11
23. Interest and related expenses 865,19 1.354.568,86 820,54 1.187.248,33

 TOTAL RESULTS OF OPERATIONS -145.207,72 -40.737,50

Center for individuals with Special Needs HARA

TOTAL RESULTS OF OPERATIONS ACCOUNT

(01/01/2019-31/12/2019) Amounts in Euro

2020 2019

The  President Accountant

ZOMPANAKIS ANDREAS KARADIMITRIS NIKOLAOS



.
1. - 170.110,86
2. 2.600,00
3. 7.400,00
4. 26.367,00
5. - 235.012,12
6. . . . . . 673.314,96
7. 2.400,00
8. MAZI 60.022,00
9. 26.373,49
10. 5.216,00
11. 544,71 1.209.361,14

.
01. 682.236,79
02. 323.556,81
03. 215,50
04. 20.856,05
05. & . . 21.289,48
06. - - 56.861,23
07. 346,65
08. 106.314,35
09. 9.847,72
10. - 1.315,73
11. 67.418,23
12. - 20.028,65
13. 1.514,65
14. 250,65
15. 3.950,66
16. . .- . 1.696,83
17. - 3.756,07
18. 17.016,71
19. 86,80
20. 2.451,33
21. 2.972,00
22. 9.720,78
23. 865,19 1.354.568,86

. -145.207,72

2020

34  (01/01/2020-31/12/2020)



.

1. - 272.781,39

2. 5.700,00

3.  ( ) 7.400,00

4. 31.800,00

5. - 279.066,00

6. . . . . . 664.747,61

7. 0,00

8. MAZI 60.000,00

9. 27.000,00

10. 8.000,00

11. 400,00

1.356.895,00

. -
682.000,00
340.000,00

500,00
21.000,00
19.200,00

. - 3.872,00
- - 57.000,00

350,00
- . 36.581,00

- 10.000,00
- 1.500,00

67.000,00
- 20.000,00

1.500,00
250,00

4.000,00
1.700,00

- 3.750,00
17.000,00

- BAZAAR 100,00
2.500,00
2.500,00

- 10.000,00
1.000,00

 ( ) 53.592,00 1.356.895,00

. 0,00

( 01 - 31   2021)
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